IHDC1107BB
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Jan-2026 1 Document Number: 34701
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current Through-Hole Inductor,
Edge-Wound Flat Wire With Coated Core

DCR AT
25 °C
(mΩ)
DCR AT
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC
(A) (1)
SATURATION
CURRENT DC
(A) (2)
SRF TYP.
(MHz)TYP. MAX. TYP. 20 % DROP 30 % DROP
BEST SATURATION AND CORE LOSS
IHDC1107BBEVR47M20 0.47 0.22 0.27 113 298 370 198
IHDC1107BBEV1R1M20 1.1 0.3 0.36 92 197 250 94
IHDC1107BBEV2R0M20 2 0.52 0.58 70 150 203 66
IHDC1107BBEV3R0M20 3 0.75 0.83 59 121 164 41
IHDC1107BBEV4R3M20 4.3 1.05 1.16 49 101 137 30
IHDC1107BBEV5R6M20 5.6 1.44 1.53 42 86 117 27
IHDC1107BBEV7R5M20 7.5 2.11 2.2 33 73 100 27
LOWEST DCR
IHDC1107BBEVR68M30 0.68 0.22 0.27 114 178 239 171
IHDC1107BBEV1R5M30 1.5 0.3 0.36 87 116 157 87
IHDC1107BBEV2R7M30 2.7 0.52 0.58 71 92 123 53
IHDC1107BBEV4R3M30 4.3 0.75 0.83 66 70 94 32
IHDC1107BBEV6R2M30 6.2 1.05 1.16 55 62 83 25
IHDC1107BBEV8R2M30 8.2 1.44 1.53 42 52 71 24
IHDC1107BBEV120M30 12 2.11 2.2 30 44 59 22

IHDC1107BBEV1R1M20 11.5 2.6
IHDC1107BBEV2R0M20 12.1 2.0
IHDC1107BBEV3R0M20 12.5 1.6
IHDC1107BBEV4R3M20 13.0 1.4
IHDC1107BBEV5R6M20 12.9 1.2
IHDC1107BBEV7R5M20 13.2 0.9
LOWEST DCR
IHDC1107BBEVR68M30 11.5 2.6
IHDC1107BBEV1R5M30 11.5 2.6
IHDC1107BBEV2R7M30 12.1 2.0
IHDC1107BBEV4R3M30 12.5 1.6
IHDC1107BBEV6R2M30 13.0 1.4
IHDC1107BBEV8R2M30 12.9 1.2
IHDC1107BBEV120M30 13.2 0.9
DESCRIPTION
IHDC1107BB-20 7.5 μH ± 20 % EV e2
MODEL INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
I H D C 1 1 0 7 B B E V 7 R 5 M 2 0
PRODUCT FAMILY FOOTPRINT HEIGHT LEAD